
Premium Worksheet (Audited) 2022-2023

Republic, City of

Entity ID 683

213 North Main

Republic MO 65738-    

County Greene

FEIN 44-6000250

Lisa Addington

(417) 732-3112

Policy Number

Risk ID

Area

Status

Type

Agency 

7290701

240231956

08

Y

CY

Missouri Rural Services Corp.

(800) 726-9304

Quote Date

Effective Date

Expiration Date

4/1/2022

4/1/2023

9/28/2023

Last Updated 9/28/2023

Code Description Rate Payroll Premium

5506 Street or Road Construction: Paving or 
Repaving

8.60 560,193 48,177

7520 Waterworks Operation & Drivers 4.80 471,280 22,621

7580 Sewage Disposal Plant Operation & 
Drivers

4.35 434,052 18,881

7710 Firefighters & Drivers 8.08 1,308,437 105,722

7711 Firefighters & Drivers-Volunteer 8.29 0 0

7720 Police Officers & Drivers 5.04 1,410,236 71,076

8601 Architectural or Engineering Firm 0.44 164,542 724

8742 Salespersons/Social Case Workers 0.48 0 0

8810 Clerical Office Employees NOC 0.22 2,246,072 4,941

8820 Attorney-All Employes & Clerical 0.20 238,998 478

8831 Hospital-Veterinary & Drivers 1.98 98,601 1,952

9015 Building or Property Management 5.25 315,963 16,588

9063 YMCA-All Employees & Clerical 1.36 725,417 9,866

9102 Park NOC-All Employees & Drivers 4.71 364,399 17,163

9410 Municipal, Township, County or State 
Employee NOC

5.21 546,279 28,461

AMENDED - Updated report received.  Updated exposures based on new report.  Code 

8810 is different than member's spreadsheet due to the inclusion of volunteers.

683 Republic, City of

(800) 726-9304        www.missouriruralservices.com

Amendment No. 1

Amendment Date 9/28/2023



Premium Worksheet (Audited) 2022-2023

Thursday, September 28, 2023

Experience Modification

Deviation Factor

Expense Constant

2nd Injury Fund Rate 

Premium Tax Rate

Prorate Factor

Manual Premium

1.18

-0.200

200

0.04

0.01

1.000

346,650

8,884,469 346,650

Modified Premium

Deviation Amount

2nd Injury Fund Surcharge

Premium Tax

Total Premium

Prorate Premium

Deviated Premium

409,047

-81,809

13,098

3,274

343,810

343,810

327,238

Totals:

Printed:

Estimated Balance

249,599

9,992

2,498

3,106

776

77,639

81,521

Audited

200 0

262,289 81,521

262,289

82,244

311,999 97,048

-19,409-62,400

DUE/(RETURN) $81,521

264,406

AMENDED - Updated report received.  Updated exposures based on new report.  Code 

8810 is different than member's spreadsheet due to the inclusion of volunteers.

683 Republic, City of

(800) 726-9304        www.missouriruralservices.com

Amendment No. 1

Amendment Date 9/28/2023


