

Missouri Rural Services Workers' Compensation Insurance Trust

1913 Southridge Drive, P.O. Box 104268 Jefferson City, MO 65110-4268 Telephone (573) 635-9300 FAX (573) 635-7645

Premium Worksheet (Audited) 2022-2023

Entity I	D 683	Lisa Addington			Agency
Republic, City of		(417) 732-3112 Missouri Rural Se		al Services Corp.	
		Policy Number	7290701		(800) 726-9304
213 No	rth Main	Risk ID	240231956	Effective Date	4/1/2022
Republi	c MO 65738-	Area	08	Expiration Date	4/1/2023
County	Greene	Status	Υ	Quote Date	9/28/2023
FEIN	44-6000250	Туре	CY	Last Updated	9/28/2023
Code	Description	Rate	Payroll	Premium	
5506	Street or Road Construction: Paving or Repaving	8.60	560,193	48,177	
7520	Waterworks Operation & Drivers	4.80	471,280	22,621	
7580	Sewage Disposal Plant Operation & Drivers	4.35	434,052	18,881	
7710	Firefighters & Drivers	8.08	1,308,437	105,722	
7711	Firefighters & Drivers-Volunteer	8.29	0	0	
7720	Police Officers & Drivers	5.04	1,410,236	71,076	
8601	Architectural or Engineering Firm	0.44	164,542	724	
8742	Salespersons/Social Case Workers	0.48	0	0	
8810	Clerical Office Employees NOC	0.22	2,246,072	4,941	
8820	Attorney-All Employes & Clerical	0.20	238,998	478	
8831	Hospital-Veterinary & Drivers	1.98	98,601	1,952	
9015	Building or Property Management	5.25	315,963	16,588	
9063	YMCA-All Employees & Clerical	1.36	725,417	9,866	
9102	Park NOC-All Employees & Drivers	4.71	364,399	17,163	
9410	Municipal, Township, County or State Employee NOC	5.21	546,279	28,461	

AMENDED - Updated report received. Updated exposures based on new report. Code 8810 is different than member's spreadsheet due to the inclusion of volunteers.

683 Republic, City of

Amendment No.

1

(800) 726-9304 www.missouriruralservices.com Amendment Date 9/28/2023



Missouri Rural Services Workers' Compensation Insurance Trust

1913 Southridge Drive, P.O. Box 104268 Jefferson City, MO 65110-4268 Telephone (573) 635-9300 FAX (573) 635-7645

Premium Worksheet (Audited) 2022-2023

Totals: 8,884,469 346,650

			Audited	Estimated	Balance
		Manual Premium	346,650	264,406	82,244
Experience Modification	1.18	Modified Premium	409,047	311,999	97,048
Deviation Factor	-0.200	Deviation Amount	-81,809	-62,400	-19,409
		Deviated Premium	327,238	249,599	77,639
		Expense Constant	200	200	0
2nd Injury Fund Rate	0.04	2nd Injury Fund Surcharge	13,098	9,992	3,106
Premium Tax Rate	0.01	Premium Tax	3,274	2,498	776
		Total Premium	343,810	262,289	81,521
Prorate Factor	1.000	Prorate Premium	343,810	262,289	81,521

Printed: Thursday, September 28, 2023 DUE/(RETURN)

\$81,521

AMENDED - Updated report received. Updated exposures based on new report. Code 8810 is different than member's spreadsheet due to the inclusion of volunteers.

683 Republic, City of

Amendment No.

1

9/28/2023

m Amend

Amendment Date